THE DATASHEET OF
DG412FDY+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The DG411F/DG412F/DG413F are quad, single-pole/sin-
gle-throw (SPST), fault-protected analog switches. They
are pin compatible with the industry-standard nonpro-
tected DG411/DG412/DG413. These new switches fea-

SPST Analog Switches
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
DG412FEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
DG412FDY -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DG412FDJ -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
DG413FEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
DG413FDY -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DG413FDJ -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
D
G
4
1